ETP/EMCA At A Glance External Directory

DDRO Region First Name Last Name Email Title Phone
Finger Lakes 1 Kerry Zajac Kerry.P.Zajac@opwdd.ny.gov Employment and Vocational Services Liaison (585)-241-5845
Finger Lakes 1 Seth Downey Seth.R.Downey@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor (585)-241-5723
Finger Lakes 1 Kim Compton Kimberly.R.Compton@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor (585) 241-5824
Finger Lakes 1 Madison Weise Madison.D.Weise@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor (585)241-5828
Western 1 Michele Glashauser Michele.A.Glashauser@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor (716) 608-2913
Western 1 Melanie Swartz Melanie.l.swartz@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor (716) 608-2915
Central NY 2 Michelle Jordan Michelle.Jordan@opwdd.ny.gov Employment and Vocational Services Liaison (315) 793-9600 x 620
Central NY 2 Janyz Yanezcorra janyz.g.yanezcorra@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor 315-473-5050 Ext. 6986
Broome 2 Lynne Majewski lynne.m.majewski@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor (607) 217-6630
Broome 2 Andrei Zemlianko Andrei.X.Zemlianko@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor (607) 217-6604
Central NY 2 Nicholas Omilanowicz Nicholas.J.Omilanowicz@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor (315) 473-5050
Sunmont 2 Brad Smith Brad.m.smith@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor 518-359-4330
Capital District 3 |TBD TBD TBD Employment and Vocational Services Liaison
Capital District 3 Christopher Blizinski christopher.m.blizinski@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor TBD
Capital District 3 Chad Roose Chad.R.Roose@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor 518-473-5999
Hudson Valley 3 Danielle Dowe Danielle.A.Dowe@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor (845) 947-6030
Hudson Valley 3 Derrick Melendez Derrick.L.Melendez@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor (914)-332-4035
Taconic 3 Marilyn Granieri Marilyn.Granieri@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor (845) 382-1899 x 135
Taconic 3 Tanya Shook Tanya.Shook@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor (845) 224-2596
Metro Manhattan 4 Edele St Jean-Pierre Edele.StJeanPierre@opwdd.ny.gov Employment and Vocational Services Liaison (646) 766-3211
Bernard Fineson 4 Shama Jones Shama.X.Jones@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor (718) 217-2013
Brooklyn 4 Mauricina Pardovani Mauricina.Pardovani@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor (718) 264-3959
Brooklyn 4 Andrew Archer Andrew.E.Archer@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor (718) 264-3775
Metro Bronx 4 Alsanne Ivery Alsanne.P.lvery@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor (718) 430-0457
Metro Manhattan/Bronx 4 Temesia Graham-Williams Temesia.Grahamwilliams@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor (646) 766-3514
Staten Island 4 Nicole Coppola Nicole.D.Coppola@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor (718) 982-1942
Long Island 5 William Millerboccasini william.j.millerboccasini@opwdd.ny.gov Employment and Vocational Services Liaison TBD
Long Island 5 Charice Drakeford Charice.Drakeford@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor (631) 416-3869
Long Island 5 TBD TBD TBD Employment Training Program Supervisor TBD
Long Island 5 Kendra Williams Kendra.M.Williams@opwdd.ny.gov Employment Training Program Supervisor (631) 416-3947
Central Office C.0. |Julia Kelly Julia.A.Kelly@opwdd.ny.gov Director of Employment and Meaningful Community Activities (518) 948-7985
Central Office C.O0. |Kristine Snyder Kristine.Snyder@opwdd.ny.gov Statewide Employment and Vocational Services Coordinator Office: (585) 241-5852 |Cell: (585) 825-9973
Central Office C.0. |Bryan Bischoff Bryan.L.Bischoff@opwdd.ny.gov Assistant Statewide Employment and Vocational Services Coordinator (845) 947-6021
Central Office C.0. |Ashley Jackson Ashley. T.Jackson@opwdd.ny.gov Assistant Statewide Employment and Vocational Services Coordinator (607) 217-6585
Central Office C.0. |Dan Prince Daniel.M.Prince@opwdd.ny.gov Statewide Manager Employment Training Program (518) 948-3122
Central Office C.0. |Kristie Lodge Kristie.M.Lodge@opwdd.ny.gov ETP Program Aide (518) 473-6242
Central Office C.0. |Govinda (Chris) Singh govinda.x.singh@opwdd.ny.gov TEMP Adminstrative Support (518) 388-1802

Other Information:

Mailing Address for all ETP documents:

Employment Training Program

NYS OPWDD

500 Balltown Road, bldg. 12

Schenectady, NY 12304
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